

## Change Order Analysis

12/08/2015

The original contract amount for this Agenda Item is: \$1,400,000.

THE SCHOOL DISTRICT IS RESPONSIBLE FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGE ORDER(S):

### Owner Request

Flamingo Elementary - Roof Replacment Bldg. 1 Section A; #2541P001620 ; Change Order 001; Total: \$214,341

**Total Owner Request \$214,341**

**15.31 %**